WHOEKCbI LEH B ATMNPEJIE 2024 TOOA
(B % KTMPEOBIAYLWEMY MECALLY)

Pecny6nuka Agbires
Pecny6nuka Kanvbikus
Pecnybnvka Kpbim
KpacHogapckuin kpan
AcTpaxaHckasi obnacTb
Bonrorpagckas obnactb
PocTtoBckas obnactb

r. CeBactonorb

VHOeKkc ueH npomssogutenemn
NPOMbILLUIIEHHbIX TOBApPOB,
peanun3yemMblX Ha BHYTPEHHWUIA PbIHOK

B % K YPOBHIO
npeablayLero
mecsaua

99,6
97,6
100,3
100,4
100,8
101,0
101,0
99,7

B % K YPOBHIO
nekabps
npegplayLiero
roga
101,0
95,7
103,3
101,2
100,1
103,3
103,1
101,8

POCTOBCTAT

MHaekc noTpebuTenbCKkux LieH

B % K YPOBHIO
npeablayLero
mMecsaua

100,5
100,6
100,2
100,3
100,3
100,5
100,5
100,2

B % K YPOBHIO
nekabps
npegbliayLiero
roga
102,8
102,4
101,2
102,0
102,4
102,0
102,3
101,9



